Program : Bachelor of Technology

Delhi Technological University
(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)

Consolidated Result Notification

No : 1686

Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology End Semester examinations held in MAY , 2024 have completed the requirement and

hence declared to have pass the final examinations.These Candidates have obtained 172 or more credits.

Branch : Mechanical Engineering With Specialization in Automotive Engineering - Department of Mechanical Engineering

Sr. No.

10
11

12

Name

CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average
ADITYA VIKRAM KOCHAR

AKARSHIT SINGH
ALPHAUS NKANDU
AMAN RAWAT
AZMAYEEN

BHAVESH
DEEPANSHU JOSHI
KAUSTUBH KAMBIRI
MANSHU LAKESH
SOUMIL BISHT
YAGYADUTT SHARMA

YASH DALAL

Roll No.

2K20/AE/06
2K20/AE/09
2K20/AE/11
2K20/AE/14
2K20/AE/21
2K20/AE/22
2K20/AE/25
2K20/AE/33
2K20/AE/37
2K20/AE/69
2K20/AE/77

2K20/AE/78

Name in Hindi
TC - Total Credits
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TC
172

176
172
176
176
176
176
176
180
176
176
188

172

CGPA

9.08
8.81
7.66
8.24
7.12
8.71
8.36
8.10
9.08
7.98
9.12

7.69

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.

Date :

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, OIC(Results)

09/07/2024

Valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in

Controller of Examination
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