

Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Consolidated Result Notification

No: 1686

Program: Bachelor of Technology

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology End Semester examinations held in MAY, 2024 have completed the requirement and hence declared to have pass the final examinations. These Candidates have obtained 172 or more credits.

Branch: Mechanical Engineering With Specialization in Automotive Engineering - Department of Mechanical Engineering

Sr. No.	Name	Roll No.	Name in Hindi	TC	CGPA
	CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average		TC - Total Credits	172	
1	ADITYA VIKRAM KOCHAR	2K20/AE/06	आदित्य विक्रम कोचर	176	9.08
2	AKARSHIT SINGH	2K20/AE/09	आकर्षित सिंह	172	8.81
3	ALPHAUS NKANDU	2K20/AE/11	अल्फाज नकांडू	176	7.66
4	AMAN RAWAT	2K20/AE/14	अमन रावत	176	8.24
5	AZMAYEEN	2K20/AE/21	आजमयीन	176	7.12
6	BHAVESH	2K20/AE/22	भावेश	176	8.71
7	DEEPANSHU JOSHI	2K20/AE/25	दीपांशु जोशी	176	8.36
8	KAUSTUBH KAMBIRI	2K20/AE/33	कौस्तुभ कंबिरी	180	8.10
9	MANSHU LAKESH	2K20/AE/37	मंशु लकेश	176	9.08
10	SOUMIL BISHT	2K20/AE/69	सौमिल बिष्ट	176	7.98
11	YAGYADUTT SHARMA	2K20/AE/77	यज्ञदत्त शर्मा	188	9.12
12	YASH DALAL	2K20/AE/78	यश दलाल	172	7.69

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Rlandry